

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: A.S. No.453 Of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2026	<p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p>Delete from the caption of 'for dismissal'. At request of learned counsel for appellant, List on 10.04.2026 as 'part- heard'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SCR,J nit</p>	

--	--	--	--